
4:02 pm Tue 7 May, 24 Football - Varsity Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Group Status
Fri 08/16/2019 3:30 pm Football vs. Serra - Varsity (Scrimmage) SFC - Upper Field Home
Fri 08/23/2019 7:00 pm Football vs. Christian @ Granite Hills - Varsity GRANITE HILLS HIGH Away
Fri 08/30/2019 7:00 pm Football @ Parker - Varsity Francis Parker School Away
Fri 09/06/2019 7:00 pm Football @ La Jolla - Varsity La Jolla High School Away
Fri 09/13/2019 3:30 pm Football vs. Mt. Miguel - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Home
Fri 09/20/2019 3:30 pm Football vs. LJCD - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Home
Fri 09/27/2019 7:00 pm Football @ St. Margaret's - Varsity St. Margaret's Episcopal School Away
Fri 10/11/2019 7:00 pm Football @ Tri-City - Varsity Tri-City Christian School Away
Sat 10/19/2019 12:00 pm Football vs. Classical - Varsity (Homecoming) SFC - Upper Field Home
Fri 10/25/2019 3:00 pm Football vs. Orange Glen - Varsity - Senior Night SFC - Upper Field Home
Fri 11/01/2019 7:00 pm Football @ Bishops - Varsity SERRA SENIOR HIGH Away
Fri 11/15/2019 7:00 pm Football Playoffs vs. Morse Winner @ Torrey

Pines Varsity
Torrey Pines High School Away

Fri 11/22/2019 7:00 pm Football Playoffs @ Bishops Varsity - @ Torrey
Pines

Torrey Pines High School Away

Fri 03/12/2021 3:00 pm Football vs Orange Glen SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Thu 03/18/2021 7:00 pm Football @ Parker Francis Parker Upper School Neutral
Fri 03/26/2021 7:00 pm Football @ Tri City Tri City Christian High School Neutral
Thu 04/01/2021 4:00 pm Football vs Rancho Christian SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Fri 04/09/2021 7:00 pm Football @ Mount Miguel Mount Miguel High School Neutral
Fri 04/16/2021 7:00 pm Football @ Grossmont GROSSMONT HIGH Away
Fri 09/10/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Christian Clairemont Senior High Neutral
Fri 09/17/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Southwest EC La Costa Canyon High School Neutral
Fri 10/08/2021 7:30 pm Varsity Football @ Classical CLASSICAL ACADEMY

TBD
Neutral

Fri 10/15/2021 7:00 pm Football @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School Neutral
Fri 10/22/2021 7:00 pm V Football Game @ Orange Glen Orange Glen High School Neutral
Fri 11/12/2021 7:00 pm Football Playoffs v Brawley @ Torrey Pines Torrey Pines High School Neutral


